

[Original Copy]

J.B.S

M/s. **MANOJ TRADERS**
BHANDARA

No : 680 Dated : 13/08/2025
Lr No : 7320 Lr Date : _-_
Transport : APNA GARAGE
No of DAG : 2

S.No	Description of Goods	Bundels	Qty	Unit	Price	Amount(`)
1	SS JALI 304 GRADE 3FT	2	11.90	SQFT	410.00	4,879.00
2	SS JALI 304 GRADE 5FT	1	10.90	BDL	410.00	4,469.00
3	ALUMINIUM JALI BLACK 3FT	*	2.00	BDL	2790.00	5,580.00
4	ALUMINIUM JALI BLACK 4FT	*	2.00	BDL	3720.00	7,440.00
5	ALUMINIUM JALI BLACK 5FT	*	1.00	BDL	4650.00	4,650.00
					Total :	27018.00
Remark	Grand Total	27.80	BDL	Freight	62.00	
					Total	27080.00
NET BALANCE: 27,080.00						
RS. TWENTY-SEVEN THOUSAND EIGHTY ONLY						